

NEWS RELEASE

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Mandi Stephenson Co-Owner 757-802-0182

Suffolk Media & Community Relations 757.840.0018 jmoore@suffolkva.us

SUFFOLK CELEBRATES GRAND OPENING OF DANNY'S DOWNTOWN DOGS

Suffolk, Virginia (October 6, 2023) Suffolk Economic Development is excited to share that Downtown Suffolk is about to get a lot tastier with the grand opening of Danny's Downtown Dogs, a charming small-business hotdog shop. Join us on Monday, October 9, at 10:30 am to celebrate this exciting addition to the downtown community with a ribbon-cutting ceremony. Mayor Duman will be on hand for the event.

Danny's Downtown Dogs, located at 165 N Main Street, not only offers delectable specialty hotdogs, but also serves breakfast, "notdogs" such as a chicken sandwich or grilled cheese, and a variety of sides, including crispy hand-cut fries and homemade coleslaw.

The grand opening event will feature a ribbon-cutting ceremony with Mayor Duman, who has expressed his excitement for Danny's Downtown Dogs to join the Suffolk Community. "We are thrilled to have Danny's Downtown Dogs in the vibrant and growing Downtown area. Small businesses like Danny's Downtown Dogs are the backbone of our community," Mayor Duman stated.

For more information about Danny's Downtown Dogs, please visit https://dannysdowntowndogs.com or follow them on social media, https://www.facebook.com/dannysdowntowndogs.

####

